
November 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 
C.F.S

POWER PACHECO
TUNNEL

SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,061,118
1 458.44 1,057,140 -3,978 0 1,787 157 0 -62 43 0.13 0.00
2 458.33 1,056,019 -1,121 854 1,395 150 0 126 59 0.18 0.33
3 458.31 1,055,815 -204 1,367 1,085 160 0 -224 54 0.17 0.00
4 458.28 1,055,509 -306 683 542 187 0 -108 89 0.27 0.00
5 458.56 1,058,363 2,854 1,960 0 194 0 -327 50 0.15 0.15
6 458.40 1,056,732 -1,631 0 623 189 0 -11 72 0.22 0.00
7 458.12 1,053,879 -2,853 0 1,240 187 0 -11 49 0.15 0.00
8 458.15 1,054,185 306 769 0 198 0 -417 56 0.17 0.00
9 458.07 1,053,370 -815 689 1,091 187 0 177 49 0.15 0.00

10 457.77 1,050,317 -3,053 1,367 2,726 188 0 8 39 0.12 0.00
11 457.43 1,046,860 -3,457 683 2,170 188 0 -68 49 0.15 0.00
12 457.20 1,044,524 -2,336 684 1,705 184 0 27 20 0.06 0.09
13 457.15 1,044,016 -508 687 852 168 0 77 16 0.05 0.00
14 457.26 1,045,133 1,117 1,233 0 141 0 -529 33 0.10 0.00
15 457.50 1,047,572 2,439 1,626 0 152 0 -245 46 0.14 0.00
16 457.69 1,049,503 1,931 1,467 389 132 0 27 39 0.12 0.00
17 457.82 1,050,826 1,323 1,467 546 131 0 -124 49 0.15 0.00
18 457.85 1,051,131 305 1,347 1,091 126 0 24 36 0.11 0.00
19 457.96 1,052,250 1,119 1,538 0 110 0 -864 46 0.14 0.00
20 458.16 1,054,287 2,037 2,060 1,015 103 0 86 33 0.10 0.00
21 458.33 1,056,019 1,732 1,773 1,013 123 0 236 56 0.17 0.00
22 458.85 1,061,322 5,303 3,199 0 122 0 -404 59 0.18 0.00
23 459.68 1,069,805 8,483 5,850 0 113 0 -1,460 20 0.06 0.30
24 461.06 1,083,959 14,154 6,330 0 123 0 928 27 0.08 0.00
25 462.35 1,097,244 13,285 6,954 0 118 0 -138 27 0.08 0.13
26 463.49 1,109,028 11,784 6,293 0 128 0 -224 27 0.08 0.33
27 464.93 1,123,972 14,944 8,009 0 126 0 -349 17 0.05 0.03
28 466.55 1,140,862 16,890 8,757 0 119 0 -122 31 0.09 0.00
29 467.99 1,155,943 15,081 8,004 0 122 0 -279 14 0.04 0.00
30 469.51 1,171,931 15,988 8,450 0 113 0 -277 3 0.01 0.00

TOTALS 110,813 84,100 19,270 4,439 0 -4,527 1,208 3.67 1.36
ACRE-FEET 110,813 166,807 38,222 8,796 0 -8,976 2,396

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 38,222 Spill 0

Pacheco Tunnel 8,796
Total 47,018

Precipitation
This month 1.36

October 01, 2024 To date 1.38

SUMMARY
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